KA (FT7) -
e (277 -

REEMAME

2R B TREFBURS

W LB T [

BRI

11N4581811492024103802

N TR X5 e, RYE (R ANRITME KAL) M EE L kT HsRgE 5 /R Bia X M B —
5 P 7 R AE B - 58 B LT e /K LR AP R B 38 SRR B BB T I H 8RR SCAF . bR R R A Bebn SO LS
(P BT TH PR, T FAGH, DL ER.

= RIEFRI)

e ot 44

1% ZD-48
sk

VLf%s  PE
ek

(5242
%

[ER:
S8

FhsE LI
PE/K & /KA

%

IR

PE/K &

s it

1 /SAMZ
HE

URLES:

e

[ER::

SRR

R

5

L% ZD-48

D32

32

40

32

32

e B EoR
mh L LR /S
AMZHE, %!
S lEFEZD-

48

sin i DL
S 5032
PRI 2D
32
s M AE

s L
5
(mm):3, %
oD SRS

Bk
(mm):32,5
532

m AL R L
Ik, BE R (mm
)4, KK,
#1540,
£ (mm):32,
B 52K
B MR (
mm):40
i L 3 A 7
(mm):3,K
ISRt
532 A
£ (mm):26,

42
(mm):32

s g
532, Bty
gyl
i R RS

RilE=

AN

100

24

66

115

586

16

AL

1t

EHRRAL: TT

JRAZ FA

4.00

3.00

120.00

5.00

10.00

4.00

2.00

100.00

117



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

B 1w

R L

K— @PEK

HIBR 7K

I LR A5

BK B
=i

Bk

ELAR
=i

s BEHAS

L
By 3

J&7K PPR
"]
UNEIPIES

M I
24

(L

HER

1FZ&/CHNT

EK

TEK

EVIN

M ZR/HONG
TAI

700mm

32

¢50

3kw

60A

D40*32

50

40

40*30cm

40

25

35

25

L
45 700mm

e A
K E4m, Y
532, k%
AR
Al R —,
EEJE
(mm):4, K&
o 505
0KE, W
12 (mm):4
2,8t s
HME (
mm):50

i R ) K,
75 :3kw,
B oy
J2:3kw

=HKRE

M IEZR/C
HNT, %4
P, % '5:60A
JAE )25
60A 3 p, 4
SE HLAT
(A):60

mm LR K Y
240,32
L 52
=18

TELTE K,

=50, 5

0 5335:050
BRI

Y

75240

i JL A,
5240430
R S
5240
SR
Bk
L K,
Y4525,
Bty
:®25PPR
1]
i 8 25 /H
ONGTAL ™
A 35
Tk A
LR
i FEL: AR R,
4525

)
J’\“ .
B

16

22

12

12

12

20

56

R

240.00

10.00

14.00

1750.00

100.00

9.00

25.00

13.00

80.00

10.00

10.00

12.00

1.00

217



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

w
—

32

33

34

K =
picE]

AR =
it

7&K PEZE

7 PERY
3k

mE N
ek

mE N
Bk

RSN
Bk

Rk PPRZS
k

VN

HK

Rl PER
3k
A7
3k

Folv PPRZS
3k

EK

1HK

HK

e

EVIN

Rl

Kalk

Ralk

D50*40

d40*32

32

32

D40*32

D50*40

M32*25

32

40

32

32

25

25

i L K
-5 p50*
40,54,
5 B

=il

m LT K,
A5 . P40*
32,81t
ak B
=@

bl FEL
K,
=32,
B o2
32PE=id

Al L 2R
432,
At 432
: PEWN
sk

m LIS 2R,
S 40>
32, Bty
2K, /N

Bk

F S 2R,
5 b0+
17}2, B oy

/N

e

e L 2
i .32
*25, Hifh
4y

N
M R,

432,
B oy 2
PPR

il T K
#1540, 20
ko
40 B
I

mh ST K

=232, 8
ko
32

L Rk,

=32,

Bt 4325
PEZS 3k

m L Rl
=525,
a3

i L R,

5125,
Bt a2
PPR

18

74

100

12

32

86

13.00

13.00

3.00

3.00

8.00

10.00

5.00

3.00

22.00

13.00

3.00

5.00

2.00

3/7



i RS 2R
= N
35 W ek IR 32 %&jg%ﬁiﬁ 22 A 6.00
¥k
i i
- . ot 15140,
36 WA Bk % 40 %Z\ %,J > 6 A 10.00
B3k

it L
R
37 AR Bk HEP 25 25,5t 20 A 5.00
ek
3k

o
E A=
38 W Bk NP 50 50,505, 6 A 13.00

4%

#k

LA 4R /B
ULL,5:G
N-ET6,7= i
A4/BULL GN-ET6 R 6 & 2.00
7i):1.3cm*9
Ocm, 24 & K
1%

. B PR K,
40 J7K PPR= ik 25 4525, 14 A 2.00
i Bk

~NF GN-ET

39 6 Jre

WHK B e - E A
41 S 7K 32 03K 64 i 7.00
sf 15K
JH7K PPR/K - , 14525, R
42 ey EK 25 i, 45 % 5 i 20.00
PPR
S K,
&K B Ve ﬂ%50,%ﬁ N
43 S iH7K 50 54535 12 i 13.00
ERBM O 16140.00
VE:

ML A EE P IFREIE WA TR A —VIB ), SR EAR TR MW E T, R, it e, &
Brdh. 230 BORIRSS . Bl s R fRE R BLPRAE.

1. HOFRF Sl atsia TR H R SUR a4 405

2+ FTTATERAET, L7 L HOT T BRI R AU S, RO RIEIRZZ N, AR T SRR I B 2 L7 544
EAEREE, FHFAKIIEIRA ARG RS NIEEE AR L E TR 2 —.

3.

=. BARIES (W)
I, AEFEZEE _ ANTAEHW, L7553 G R % B TRIES, 158 LI ANRIBAT & R 2K K PRI

417



2. CTT A AT ARG FIBUR 2158 B SR U P i AR IERE 208 e A e ], 5 AR E R B A RIE &+
kR, EARESHA LS UIIERE, FIOABMEM 250G e, RRBEARIES (W) B G E 200 )5 ] e
Jo T e RIRIESS 275 .

35

. tetuke 5324t

1. BV NOE TR Iaq AN s R, IF H 07 BARSE SE AR R PR AN EORCR R B R Bdh B B
JESERP I, DVORUE SR R TE R B W 7 He e i . 07 F7K 48 IR B 24 S B AT & [ERR ) 32 40 AT

2+ LITAESEAS A R IR 5 1 BT SR A SR BT B B ROk, AR ERER T Bhn Hoe, 2Ae AR, [T, i
A A R R BORE (D

3. ASHRHA. i H H
4, R 2IRIE B
RN A PRI e BRAR T 13899476547

6o WCISHHE:  HREEAE TR 3 ORI X 3 L SN 2 i A 4 ey

W

=

N

T~ _
i, =S5 R

Lo 3R () - AT MSHER TR E N, 45 R 5 B SR SE BB I 2R . L7 BT AR BT Ak
BRI, R A RIER IE, DRIEA S22 4s. R 75 IR RIS BN B3 405 TR P4tk P4 et 475 7K

2. IedichriE: VR TSEY (R LR TE DAL BB bR Bl R

3. BB HOTRENCE e A TR H REAT BRI, T O 7 i I BCR AN SN AT AR B, TR AS AL
SRR 275 B BARAE IR R ORIE DT

4. WA (D - RGN, LJ7 WS HUT AT S g0, Bl R DU T 285 I SCIE B 9 HE
5 _

N R 5HERS
Lo BRI, BT e b 200 W e 2 I 2 5 DR U i L2 R 7 B A T AR 5 ] R O

2 DAPRERET R, SRR 2 S NGRS, BTG R0 0 R A
e

3. FRERIA, £ 7R 7304 /NI AR SCREIRGS . L5 BRI (RAZIE RN S5 AS/INR N IRE, AN/ A HERR
B 0T BRI A AN BE B 07 dh/B0 A, L7 RAE AN/ A G 9 B s A

4. FRWIR G, LTRGBS A B AR Ss,  HYEER SR 4B i 0 A 2, IR5s RN S
JRERIA A SRR — B

5+

B RRPEBUR oA B SR K fR

I LI DRAER BT ST HBE) . BRF . BORBERISE, ARRIBEME = AT RBL FERL FARPL mlas . K
A AR AL B HAl AN . I T7 i e FIARRLE, W 275 AR STV B TR 50 JRE ] 05 2 B k. BoR B
FHE T AL I A SRS, R A2 FR T IR R

2. _
I\ BATHE

1. @ISy CRIESCRD Beakey, H@ilz i, o778 NS RENM__ % iiEZ e H7 oIk ke
FHEGEKI,  BLA Z 7 BT E RS %A 4

517



2. CUpEAETR, A HE, w5 S FRLEN % HIiEL s LT HARESS IR, R TS
ST EFREMN __%lEZe, HFHRTABRBRAGRE, AHREEARIES (WH) .

LTTARAELERS AN FE BB () 1), ST Z e RS2 T

3. LITHRAAE FIAHH AR SO 2 5E B R R s PRIE A S Ja IR 5555 1K), RERAE— IR, L5 LR BT SR uid 4.
RIS, HOTARZEEE =T8T /G, P AL n S ATt 407 & $H . 3 R B i b e 2 07 IR 55 o A5 [ i i R 7 AR AT
RNE WP RFN, 477 NI K TEIAE i AH LA

4. LIJ7BAA LN LR TSR IS SR R BT S DR, O ARRIUB A RIEE (nf) [, dRE
TBUF SRV MR 3 1T 1 4 AR SR IBURT SRR R R (R 3 FL AT AR 4

5.

Ju ERSE RS SRR

1. REFERTAL. R AT A UUR I, Y@ A rh e N RILAN VR,

2. ARG FEEATERE PRSI, WO RAGFYE: B A, AR — 7 AT By B A BB AR 1 .

3. _
T AR A

1o KB EmAE T /R IR DX T — ik D0 7 i i S8 - B8 R L 7 ek BB P RLA A3 TR R B N B i Il H 4 b 3¢
PRUA R BRSO WIARALEE . TSy (R BB BH NE P SCRR B R A S R AT B Ry, A G RARR S
HMNHRE . BHAREGFLE SISO 2 A 80, 2T FIT T UERE

(D AEREATERE P2 E AR BB ()

(2) KA

(3) 3y (W D BH AR PRE S

(4) Febr At

(5) HAth A F At

2. AEFRGEH TN AT FER. RN ZAEEFEE ERRBCE A A ER, WHRE .

3. AEE—R PG, W& — 4, BARSEERO.

4,

6/7



(KRTEIES, A (W EETER) 28750

FI7 (A%

PE (RBO REN
(&7 -

Huhik:

SINFR

TFP AT

USSE

ZAT H M- # A H

477 (AF) -
e (FED AARA
€
Hihik
HLi:
FEPERAT: P EAROARAT S8 R B ST 5 i 3T
MKS:  30581501040008926
AT H ¥ A H

717



